
Profile 

Mr.Ch. Veeraiah Chowdary 

 

Designation: Professor 

Department: Commerce 

Date of Birth 

E-Mail ID 

Mobile 

Education: 

Details Year Institution 
Percentage/Gra

de 

UG 1985 Andhra loyola college  

PG 1987 Chennai loyola  

M.Phil.    

Ph.D.    

Experience: 

Period Designation Institution / Organization 

   

37 years Professor Andhra loyola college 

   

   

Courses Taught: 

Year Title(s) of the Courses 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

Corporate accounting,Advanced accounting,financial markets 

Advanced accounting,stock market operations,business environment 

 

2019-2020 Corporate accounting,financial markets,stock market operations 

 

2020-2021 Advanced Accounting,corporate accounting,stock market operations,financial 

markets 

2021-2022 Stock markets,stock market analysis,insurance promotion,marketing 

2022-2023 Stock markets,stock market analysis, marketing,auditing,insurance promotion  



 

 

Research Profile: 

Research Area: 

Research Publications:  < Provide Link> 

Patents, if any : <Link> 

Google Scholar <Link> 

SCOPUS  ID:   

ORCID ID:  

Research Guideship <Provide Details> 

Year 

Number 

of 

Scholars 

University Pursuing / Completed 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

   

2019-2020    

2020-2021    

2021-2022    

2022-2023    

Professional Development Activities – Participations 

<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.> 

Year Programme Number 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   

Awards / Achievements  

Year 
Nature of the Award Regional / National / 

International 
Awarded by 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

  

2019-2020   

2020-2021   

2021-2022   

2022-2023   


