Profile

Mr.Ch. Veeraiah Chowdary



Designation: Professor Department: Commerce Date of Birth E-Mail ID Mobile

Education:

Percentage/Gra							
Details	Year	Institution		de			
UG	1985	Andhra loyola college					
PG	1987	Chennai loyola					
M.Phil.							
Ph.D.							
Experience:							
Period		Designation	Institution / Organi	zation			
37 years		Professor	Andhra loyola college				

Courses Taught:						
Year	Title(s) of the Courses					
2017-2018	Corporate accounting, Advanced accounting, financial markets					
2018-2019	Advanced accounting, stock market operations, business environment					
2019-2020	Corporate accounting, financial markets, stock market operations					
2020-2021	Advanced Accounting,corporate accounting,stock market operations,financial markets					
2021-2022	Stock markets, stock market analysis, insurance promotion, marketing					
2022-2023	Stock markets, stock market analysis, marketing, auditing, insurance promotion					

Research Profile:

Research Area:

Research Publications: < **Provide Link**>

Patents, if any : <Link>

Google Scholar <Link>

SCOPUS ID:

ORCID ID:

Research Guideship < Provide Details>

Year	Number of Scholars	University		Pursuing / Co	mpleted		
2017-2018							
2018-2019							
2019-2020							
2020-2021							
2021-2022							
2022-2023							
Professional Development Activities – Participations							
<details conferences="" etc.="" fdp="" of="" pdp="" seminars=""></details>							
Year		Programme			Number		
2017-2018							
2018-2019							
2019-2020							
2020-2021							
2021-2022							
2022-2023							
Awards / Ac	hievements						
Year		Award Regional / National / International	Awarded by				
2017-2018							
2018-2019							
2019-2020							
2020-2021							
2021-2022							
2022-2023							